L17000360013

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	<u>.</u> .
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(But	siness Entity Nai	me)
(Doc	cument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000311570350



O SIMMONS APR 1 9 2018



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 11, 2018

LUIS CARRILLO 256 SATINWOOD CIRCLE KISSIMMEE, FL 34743

SUBJECT: CARRILLO'S HANDY SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L17000260013

We have received your document for CARRILLO'S HANDY SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 118A00007352

RECEIVED

BIR APR 19 AM 11: 03

BEPARTHENT OF STATE

VISION OF CORPORATE

TALLAHASSEE. FLOREITE

COVER LETTER

Division of Co	•		
SUBJECT:	Handy Services IIc		
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Luis Carrillo		
		Name of Person	
	Carrillo's Handy Services	llc	
		Firm/Company	
	256 satinwood circle		
		Address	
	kissimmee, Fl, 34743		
		City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	carrilloshandyserviceslic@o	outlook.com to be used for future annual report notifi	antion)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please ca	·	Cations
	maner, prouse et		
Luis Carrillo		at () Area Code Daytime	
Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Carrillo's Handy Services llc	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liz</u> (A Flo	ability Company as it now appears on our records.) orida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabilit	ty Company were filed on Dec. 21.2017 and assigned
Florida document number 166876	,
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	2 :
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "	Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC"
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	DDRESS)
	D 0
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	·
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or re registered agent and/or the new registered office a	egistered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the raddress here</u> :
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
	P12.1.
	. Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

. AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Christian Carrillo	256 satinwood circle kissimme, fl, .	■ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	APR Remove
			The Change
		up -	Shadd
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change

											_
											_
											_
		··-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				··· <u>·</u>	<u>.</u>			-
		 								·	_
		·						<u></u>			_
											_
		 				·····					_
	 	·					· - - · ·	·,			_
		<u> </u>							ALCO E	2 —	_
										2	त <u>१</u>
					 -				97.55 17.55	5 1	<u>.</u>
			<u> </u>						<u> </u>	75 (5
									9	₹.	
		·	·	<u></u>		 .			SF	5	-
			<u> </u>			 					_
											_
							 -				
					·· ····				<u> </u>		-
									•		
lf an ef	tive date, if of fective date is li	isted, the date	must be speci	fic and cann	ot be prior to	o date of filing	g or more than	(opti 90 davs after	filing.) Pur	suant to 6	05.0207
Note:	If the date in nent's effective	serted in thi	is block does	not meet t	the applicat	ble statutory	filing requir	ements, thi	s date will	not be lis	sted as
docui	nent s effectiv	e date on th	е Бератіне	it of State	s records.						
	sord appoif	امم مطماء	und offer	ivo dato	but not	an offest	ivo timo	st 13:01 :	am ont	ho opri	ior of
	cord specif e 90th day				, but not	an enect	ive time, a	112.01	3.111. OH C	iic cai	ilei oi
Dated	1_4	116/1	8 0								
			///								
				- and	プー						

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00